
 2017
TWBA

Monday, 30 January 2017 T1W1 QDU AGM (To be advised) a

Friday, 3 February 2017 T1W2 CUT OFF DAY for SECONDARY SCHOOL Entries a

Saturday, 11 February 2017 T1W3 State Team trials - Brisbane a

Sunday, 12 February 2017 T1W3 State Team trials - Brisbane a

Wednesday, 15 February 2017 T1W4 Toowoomba Introduction to Debating Night a

Sunday, 19 February 2017 T1W4 Toowoomba Summer School a

Wednesday, 22 February 2017 T1W5 Toowoomba Introduction to Adjudicating Night a

Wednesday, 1 March 2017 T1W6 Toowoomba ROUND 1 - Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9 a

Wednesday, 8 March 2017 T1W7 Toowoomba ROUND 1 - Year 10 & Seniors (Postponement Day 1 for 7,8 and 9) a

Wednesday, 15 March 2017 T1W8 Toowoomba Postponement Day 1 a

Wednesday, 22 March 2017 T1W9 Toowoomba ROUND 2 - Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9 a

Wednesday, 26 April 2017 T2W2 Toowoomba ROUND 2 - Year 10 & Seniors (Postponement Day 2 for 7,8 and 9) a

Wednesday, 3 May 2017 T2W3 Toowoomba ROUND 3 - Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9 a

Sunday, 7 May 2017 2017 State Sector Competition Day - BRISBANE venue TBA a

Wednesday, 10 May 2017 T2W4 Toowoomba ROUND 3 - Year 10 & Seniors (Postponement Day 3 for 7,8 and 9) a

Wednesday, 17 May 2017 T2W5 Toowoomba ROUND 4 - Year 7, Year 8 & Year 9 a

Sunday, 21 May 2017 ADF Nationals - QLD a

Monday, 22 May 2017 T2W6 ADF Nationals - QLD a

Tuesday, 23 May 2017 T2W6 ADF Nationals - QLD a

Wednesday, 24 May 2017 T2W6 ADF Nationals - QLD a

Wednesday, 24 May 2017 T2W6 Toowoomba ROUND 4 - Year 10 & Seniors a

Thursday, 25 May 2017 T2W6 ADF Nationals - QLD a

Friday, 26 May 2017 T2W6 ADF Nationals - QLD a

Saturday, 27 May 2017 ADF Nationals - QLD a

Sunday, 28 May 2017 ADF Nationals - QLD a

Wednesday, 31 May 2017 T2W7 Toowoomba Postponement Day 2 (and (Postponement Day 4 for 7,8 and 9)) a

Thursday, 13 July 2017 T3W1 PRELIMINARY FINALS - IF REQUIRED (ALL COMPETITIONS) a

Wednesday, 19 July 2017 T3W2 FINALS 3 - TOOWOOMBA a

Wednesday, 26 July 2017 T3W3 QUARTER FINALS - TOOWOOMBA a

Wednesday, 2 August 2017 T3W4 SEMI FINALS - TOOWOOMBA a

Wednesday, 16 August 2017 GRAND FINALS - TOOWOOMBA a

Sunday, 15 October 2017 2017 Women's Competition - BRISBANE venue TBA a

Wednesday, 25 October 2017 T4W4 QDU End of season consult - TOOWOOMBA a

Wednesday, 1 November 2017 T4W5 NEW Adjudicator Training Seminar, Toowoomba a
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